Sparkling

Prosecco Spumante, Extra Dry
Veneto, Italy— Ca’di Alte
Lemon Zest, Apple, Floral

100% Glera

Balfour Leslie’s Brut NV
Kent, UK

Citrus, Green Apple, Brioche
Chard., Pinot Gris

Balfour Leslie’s Rosé NV
Kent, UK

Red Fruits, Rose, Thyme

Pinot Noir, Chard., Pinot Meunier

White

Trebbiano 2024

Veneto, Italy- Ponte Pietra
Citrus, Honey, Flower Blossom
60% Trebbiano, 40% Garganega

Catarratto 2024
Sicily, Italy— Casa Mia
Savory, Butterscotch
100% Catarratto

Bianco 2024
Veneto, Italy— Cantina di Custoza

Nunder Cinbidt

125

7.5

11

12

175

Zippy, Pear, Crisp- 40% Friulano, 20% Garga-

nega, 20% Trebbiano, 20% Cortese

Soave Classico 2024
Veneto, Italy— Monteforte
Bright, Peach, Pineapple, Citrus
100% Garganega

Vermentino 2024

Languedoc, France- De L’Eglise
Green Apple, Pear, Peach

100% Vermentino

Rioja Blanco 2024

Rioja, Spain— El Coto

Crisp Pear, Citrus, Honeysuckle, Slate
100% Macabeo

Chenin Blanc 2024
Stellenbosch, S.A.— Good Hope
Apple, Honey, Lime

100% Chenin Blanc

Pinot Grigio 2024
Veneto, Italy— Canaletto
Linear, Lemon, Almond
100% Pinot Grigio

Picpoul De Pinet 2024
Languedoc, Fr.— La Mirande
Fresh Melon, Lemon Zest, Apple
100% Picpoul

8.5

9.5

375

14

16.5

19

Btl

38

58

62

btl

28

28

28

32

33

36

36

38

38

Sparkling

Deville Champagne
Champagne, France — Carte Noir
Red Berry, Citrus, Toast

70% Pinot Noir, 30% Chard.

Charles Heidsicke Rosé NV
Champagne, France— Reserve
Wild Strawberry, AlImond, Ginger
Pinot Noir, Chard., Pinot Meunier

Dom Pérignon 2013
Champagne, France

Rich, Complex, Buttered Toast, Stone Fruits,

Tangerine
51% Pinot Noir, 49% Chard.

White

Roditis 2024

Aigialeia, Greece— Notos
Melon, Lemon, Crisp

100% Roditis

White Bordeaux 2022

Entre-Deux-Mers, Fr.— Chateau Deville

Bold, Tropical, Citrus, Crisp Acidity
60% Semillion, 40% Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay 2024

Somontano, Spain— 12 Lunas
Tropical Fruit, Pear, Citrus

90% Chardonnay 10% Gewurztraminer

Riesling 2024

Eden Valley, Aus.— Dandelion Vineyards

Refreshing, Lime Zest, Lemon, Apricot
100% Riesling

Sauv. Blanc 2024

Marlborough, N.Z.— Caythorpe Family

Gooseberry, Passionfruit, Nectarine
100% Sauvignon Blanc

Gavi di Gavi 2024

Gavi, Italy- Lugarara

White Peach, Apple, Lime, Floral
100% Cortese

Chardonnay, St-Veran 2024

Burgundy, France— Bourcier-Martinot

Rich, Peach, Butter, Vanilla
100% Chardonnay

Balfour Cinque Ports 2019
Kent, UK

Elegant, Refined, Subtle, 9 Months on Lees

Chard., Pinot Gris, Pinot Blanc, Arbanne, Petite Meslier

Chablis 1er Cru 2023

Burgundy, France- Gérard Tremblay

Citrus, Pear, Saline, Mineral
100% Chardonnay

Le Bon Climat 2013

Santa Maria Valley, California
— Clendenen Family Vineyards
Refined, Intense, Well Balanced

125 btl
14 78
115
300

175 375 Btl

39

48

125 25 50

50

13 26 52

56

64

75

88

125

Flip me



Rosé

Belle Emilie

France- Cellar des Chartreux 2024
Light, Dry, Strawberry, Raspberry
Grenache, Syrah, Movedre

Chateau Beaulieu

Provence, Fr.— Cuvée Alexandre 2024
Strawberry, Redcurrant, Peach, Pear
Grenache, Cab Sauv, Syrah

Red

Merlot/Corvina 2024
Veneto, Italy— Ponte Pietra
Fresh, Blackberry, Cherry, Floral
60% Melot 40% Corvina

Alicante/Shiraz 2024
Sicily, Italy— Casa Mia
Black Fruits, Vanilla, Subtle Tannins
50% Alicante 50% Shiraz

Monastrell 2024

Murcia, Spain— Familia Castano
Fruity, Red Cherry, Raspberry, Liquorice
100% Monastrell, Organic

Cote Du Rhone 2023

Rhone, France- Cuvee De Galets
Vibrant Red Cherry, Ripe Strawberry
Grenache, Syrah, Movedre, Served Chilled

Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
Colchagua, Chile — Metic
Blackcurrant, Cassis, Green Peppercorn
100% Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec 2024

Mendoza, Argentina— Bellena Del Sur
Soft Black Fruits, Fresh

100% Malbec

Primitivo | Muri 2024

Salento, Italy— Vigneti Del Salento
Ripe Black Fruits, Plum, Vanilla

100% Primitivo

Sangiovese ‘Bacchus’ 2024

Marche, Italy—- Ciu Ciu

Blackberry, Plum, Cherry, Vanilla

50% Sangiovese, 50% Montepulciano, Organic

Pinot Noir 2024
France— Moulin De Gassac

Light, Fragrant, Cherry, Mocha
100% Pinot Noir

Rioja 2021

Rioja, Spain— Lan

Smooth, Cherry, Blackberry, Tobacco
100% Tempranillo

175 btl
9.5 35
13.5 54

175 375 btl

28

32

39

11 225 42

42

43

12 23 44

125 24 48

Rosé

Ultimate Provence

Provence, France— Rosé 2024
Strawberry, Raspberry, Watermelon
Grenache, Syrah, Movedre

English Rosé

Nanette’s Rosé

Kent, U.K.— Balfour 2024

Zippy, Summer Fruits, Raspberry
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Red

Lukes Pinot Noir 2023

Kent, U.K.— Balfour

Red Berries, Cherry, Raspberry, Subtle Spice
100% Pinot Noir

Cinsault 2023

Heurault, Fr.— Boulevard Napoleon
Powerful yet refined, Red Fruits, Slate
100% Cinsault

Pinot Noir 2022

Marlborough, N.Z.— Petit Clos

Light, Well Balanced, Red Fruits, Mineral
100% Pinot Noir

Chenas Les Carrieres 2022
Beaujolais, France— Domaine Thillardon

As Natural as it gets! Manual harvest, whole
cluster, carbonic maceration, indigenous
yeast, 8 months in neutral oak, unfiltered,
unfined, red berry, floral, elegant

100% Gamay

Barolo 2021

Piedmont, Italy— Ferinando Principiano
Chewy, Raspberry, Violets

100% Nebbiolo, Organic

Pomerol 2022

Bordeaux, Fr.— Chateau Taillefer
Ripe Plum, Black Cherry, Cocoa, Cedar
98% Merlot, 2% Cab Franc (Organic)

Ridge Estate, Cab Sauv 2016,
Sonoma, California

Hand Picked from Sustainable Vineyards,
Cassis, Blueberry, Liquorice, Vanilla

Cab Sauv, Merlot, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot

Chateau Dufort-Vivens 2005
Margaux, France

Amazing Vintage, Black Fruits, Smoke, Ripe,
Concentrated Structured Fruit,

Cab Franc, Cab Sauv, Merlot

175

We have worked hard to source classic, unique and interesting wines; with a great expression of
their terroir. The list, and our by the glass offering will change often, explore our wines, we hope you find
a new favourite! All wines subject to availability.

Btl

70

50

375 Btl

56

58

62

75

85

88

180

205

Flip me



