

Rosé			175	btl	
Belle Emilie France — Cellar des Chartreux 2024 Light, Dry, Strawberry, Raspberry <i>Grenache, Syrah, Movedre</i>			9.5	35	
Chateau Beaulieu Provence, Fr. — Cuvée Alexandre 2024 Strawberry, Redcurrant, Peach, Pear <i>Grenache, Cab Sauv, Syrah</i>			13.5	54	
Red			175	375	btl
Merlot/Corvina 2024 Veneto, Italy — Ponte Pietra Fresh, Blackberry, Cherry, Floral <i>60% Merlot 40% Corvina</i>			7	14	28
Alicante/Shiraz 2024 Sicily, Italy — Casa Mia Black Fruits, Vanilla, Subtle Tannins <i>50% Alicante 50% Shiraz</i>					28
Monastrell 2024 Murcia, Spain — Familia Castano Fruity, Red Cherry, Raspberry, Liquorice <i>100% Monastrell, Organic</i>					32
Cote Du Rhone 2023 Rhone, France — Cuvee De Galets Vibrant Red Cherry, Ripe Strawberry <i>Grenache, Syrah, Movedre, Served Chilled</i>			9	18	36
Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 Colchagua, Chile — Metic Blackcurrant, Cassis, Green Peppercorn <i>100% Cabernet Sauvignon</i>					39
Malbec 2024 Mendoza, Argentina — Bellena Del Sur Soft Black Fruits, Fresh <i>100% Malbec</i>			11	22.5	42
Primitivo I Muri 2024 Salento, Italy — Vigneti Del Salento Ripe Black Fruits, Plum, Vanilla <i>100% Primitivo</i>					42
Sangiovese ‘Bacchus’ 2024 Marche, Italy — Ciu Ciu Blackberry, Plum, Cherry, Vanilla <i>50% Sangiovese, 50% Montepulciano, Organic</i>					43
Pinot Noir 2024 France — Moulin De Gassac Light, Fragrant, Cherry, Mocha <i>100% Pinot Noir</i>			12	23	44
Rioja 2021 Rioja, Spain — Lan Smooth, Cherry, Blackberry, Tobacco <i>100% Tempranillo</i>			12.5	24	48

Rosé					Btl
Ultimate Provence Provence, France — Rosé 2024 Strawberry, Raspberry, Watermelon <i>Grenache, Syrah, Movedre</i>					70
English Rosé Nanette’s Rosé Kent, U.K. — Balfour 2024 Zippy, Summer Fruits, Raspberry <i>Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay</i>					50

Red			175	375	Btl
Lukes Pinot Noir 2023 Kent, U.K. — Balfour Red Berries, Cherry, Raspberry, Subtle Spice <i>100% Pinot Noir</i>					56
Cinsault 2023 Heurault, Fr. — Boulevard Napoleon Powerful yet refined, Red Fruits, Slate <i>100% Cinsault</i>					58
Pinot Noir 2022 Marlborough, N.Z. — Petit Clos Light, Well Balanced, Red Fruits, Mineral <i>100% Pinot Noir</i>					62
Chenas Les Carrieres 2022 Beaujolais, France — Domaine Thillardon As Natural as it gets! Manual harvest, whole cluster, carbonic maceration, indigenous yeast, 8 months in neutral oak, unfiltered, unfined, red berry, floral, elegant <i>100% Gamay</i>					75
Barolo 2021 Piedmont, Italy — Ferinando Principiano Chewy, Raspberry, Violets <i>100% Nebbiolo, Organic</i>					85
Pomerol 2022 Bordeaux, Fr. — Chateau Taillefer Ripe Plum, Black Cherry, Cocoa, Cedar <i>98% Merlot, 2% Cab Franc (Organic)</i>					88
Ridge Estate, Cab Sauv 2016, Sonoma, California Hand Picked from Sustainable Vineyards, Cassis, Blueberry, Liquorice, Vanilla <i>Cab Sauv, Merlot, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot</i>					180
Chateau Dufort-Vivens 2005 Margaux, France Amazing Vintage, Black Fruits, Smoke, Ripe, Concentrated Structured Fruit, <i>Cab Franc, Cab Sauv, Merlot</i>					205

We have worked hard to source classic, unique and interesting wines; with a great expression of their terroir. The list, and our by the glass offering will change often, explore our wines, we hope you find a new favourite! All wines subject to availability.

Flip me